TDD 711

Equal Opportunity Provider
and Employer

Duke Municipal Authority
P. O. Box 340
Duke, Oklahoma 73532

(580) 679-3400 phone

(580) 679-3401 fax

UTILITY RATE SCHEDULE
Effective November 1, 2025

Water Rates: Duke Public Water (Residential and Commercial):
Minimum monthly fee: $25.00 0 gallons

$ 6.99 per 1,000 gallons up to 5,000

$ 7.69 per 1,000 gallons for the next 5,000
$ 8.38 per 1,000 gallons for the next 5,000
$ 8.73 per 1,000 gallons over 15,000
$25.00 late fee

$150.00 new account deposit

Duke Centralvue (Rural Water System):

Minimum monthly fee: $25.00
$ 5.15
8 3.51
$ 6.69
$ 8.82
$25.00
$150.00

Sewer Rates (Residential and Commercial):
Monthly fee: $15.76

Trash Rates:

0 gallons

per 1,000 gallons up to 5,000

per 1,000 gallons for the next 5,000
per 1,000 gallons for the next 5,000
per 1,000 gallons over 15,000

late fee

new account deposit

Residential (90 gal polycart): Monthly fee: $ 27.01
Additional polycart: Monthly fee: $ 15.91

Commercial (2 yard dumpster):
Commercial (3 yard dumpster):

Reconnect Fees:

15 reconnect: $50.00 2" reconnect; $100.00

Monthly fee: $ 93.19
Monthly fee: $121.85

3" reconnect & thereafter; $200.00
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